1219-03-002-083 A.P.N. # ESCROW NO. 010801762

RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

ROBERT S. CHUDNOW 1342 CHICHESTER DRIVE GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410

		NOTI Must be f	CE iled with	OF CON	MPLE' mpletion NRS	110N 5 108.228		
			In	dividual or Corpor	ration	. \		
NOTICE I	S HEREBY GIV	EN:	1111	dividual of Corpor	anon	\		
			agraph	3 below in the real	property her	reinafter described is	owned by the	<b>;</b>
following:		P	6F—	,				
	NAME		STREE	Γ AND NO.	C	CITY S'	ГАТЕ	
ROBERT	S. CHUDNOV	•		CHICHESTER	796	GARDNERVILL	E, NV 89	410
LINDA :	(If SAWYER - CHUI			interest stated, the nam CHICHESTER		f each must be inserted.)  GARDNERVILL	E, NV 89	410
and address there is mo	ses of all the co-over than one owner	wners who own, are set forth in	said int n the pr	erest or estate as jo eceding paragraph.	oint tenants, a	is only one owner, as as tenants in common wner and co-owners i	or otherwise	
	(If other than	fee, strike out "In F	ee" and i	nsert for example "pur	chase under con	tract of purchase" or "less	ee.")	<u>.</u>
4. That hereinafter 5. That	described was con	day of npleted. riginal contracte	or. if ar	y 2002 av. for such work of	<u> </u>	ork of improvement of ent was MIKE HI	•	perty
CONSTR	OCLION				- N		)	
	(If no	contractor for work	of impro	vement as a whole, ins		, 1 M	$\mathcal{M}$	
That the County of	real property here Douglas	ein referred to i		ed in the City of State of Nevada an	d is described	d as follows:	VV	
See Exhibi	it "A" attached he	ereto and by re	ference	made a part here	eof for comp	lete legal description		
Commonly	known as: 349	MOTTSVI	LLE 1	LANE, GARDN	ERVILLE	, NV 89410		
Read t	his note before signing				- /	- 1 0		
If more than or by an agen	one owner, only one n	eed sign, personally	y.	ВУ	Polent	J. Churche	u S	• .
also sign the	agent who signs the new redification below.	once usen musi		$\overline{}$	ROBER	T S. CHUDNOW		•
			<b>X</b> 7	TEDITECATION	NT .			
The undersi	aned being duly swe	orn cave: That he		ERIFICATIO		lows the contents thereo	f and the same	<b>.</b>
1 1	s/her/their own knov		5/SHe/the	y read the foregoing		) A l O		-
STATE OF	DOTTOT A G	} } ss.	/		BY MEX ROBER	T S. CHUDNOW	Visite	-
COUNTY	)h		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4		<u> </u>		
This instrum	nent was acknowled ERT S. CHUI	ged before me on	<u> </u>	5-1-02	_ <b>,</b> _	Notary Put	Y H. KELSH olic - State of Neva corded in County of Do	
			<u></u>	K00 0	- 		ent Expires Nov. 5, 20	

0548755 BK 0802 PG 01256

## **EXHIBIT "A"**

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 010801762

Parcel 2 as set forth on Parcel Map 97-057 for Brett A. & Karen A. Kimball, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada on December 31, 1997 in Book 1297, Page 6109, as Document No. 429608.

APN's 1219-03-002-083



REQUESTED BY
Stewart Title of Douglas County
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA

2002 AUG -5 PM 3: 34

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

\$ 15 PAID KO DEPUTY

0548755 BK 0802PG 01257